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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

An Institute of National Importance bv Act of Parliament

Faferetr gfergfed e (SE &q)

MEDICAL CLAIM FORM (FOR STUDENTS)

feiw /Date: - [/
71 % [To,
wereg ISir,
¥ & sa sg WEN U MU 2 & Fed § &
(o5t ) ) @1 faferedr arar
Tqa & 71 & / | am submitting herewith Medical Reimbursement claim of Rs
(In words) yon account

of Medical Expenditure incurred by me for treatment of Self.

% yiforg @xan & / | CERTIFY THAT:
1) o i fafeeei siéeerd g gty /z=maia & / THE BILLS ARE DULY CERTIFIED / SIGNED by authorized
MEDICAL AUTHORITY.

Fa=a [ Encl: 1). fafeerea wmst / Prescriptions
2). e % fgawo frrgae / Details of Receipts as given below:

(1 () 3)
H0T0 &1 7 /o e Ho wd i 7t (%0)
Sl.No. Cash Memo / Bill Receipt No. & Date Amount (Rs.)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

AT 8 ¥ TARENT T 0 & o §Y 21T %W (3) § WA A, 2T Ao g @l 7 % |
Declaration: | hereby certify that the amount claimed by me in Column (3) above has been paid by me in
CASH.

zmmer /Signature:

T /IName:

sigwTa Ho/Enroll. No.:

Tz o /[Mobile No:

g =ran 5 /| Bank Account Details

1) & @& =@ /Bank Name

2) T =mems @ AW /Bank A/c. Holder Name
3) =& =mar Ho/Bank Account No.

4) IFSC @z / IFSC Code




